COMMERCIAL
GAS WATER HEATERS
AiQTM ADAPTIVE GAS TECHNOLOGY
MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY.
UP TO 97% EFFICIENCY.
2
FOR ULTRA EFFICIENCY.
THE BEST KEEPS GETTING

5
Model Number Gallon
Capacity
BTU/Hr.
Input
First Hour
Delivery
Recovery In GPH
@ 100°F Rise
Height
(Inches)
Diameter
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
BTH-100(A) 60 100,000, 157 115 55-1/2 27-3/4 30
BTH-120(A) 60 120,000 180 138 55-1/2 27-3/4 30
BTH-145(A) 60 145,000 207 165 55-1/2 27-3/4 30
BTH-150(A) 100 150,000 248 178 76 27-3/4 30
BTH-199(A) 100 199,900 305 235 76 27-3/4 30
BTH-250(A) 100 250,000 361 291 76 27-3/4 30
BTH-251(A) 119 251,000 372 289 75-3/4 33-1/8 39-1/8
BTH-300(A) 119 300,000 432 349 75-3/4 33-1/8 39-1/8
BTH-400(A) 119 399,900 544 460 75-3/4 33-1/8 39-1/8
BTH-500(A) 119 499,900 659 576 75-3/4 33-1/8 39-1/8
FITS ALMOST ANYWHERE.
The Cyclone® Flex conveniently fits in the smallest possible space to make it the